Page 1 of 4
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
360 degree absolute position feedback
Endless mechanical rotational angle
without dead band, keeps the position on

Contact discharge - between each terminal: ±15kV
Check availability for other specifications
HOW TO ORDER (EXAMPLE: MSX360-1A-C004-ERA360-05K)
1 Redundant output: check the MSC360 miniature position sensor.
2 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional to input supply voltage.
3 Other output functions available, please check availability.
Series
MSX360
Type1 Output2
1 A
1 = simple A = analogic
Output
function3
C _ _ _ _
C0004 = 360º
C0022 = 90º
C0250 = 180º
C0304 = 270º
-
Electric
rotational
angle4
Temperature
range
ERA _ _ _ K
ERA090
ERA180
ERA270
ERA360
- -
Voltage
supply
05
K = -40°C to +125°C05 = 5V ±10%
-